
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 66 X 22 X 8 IN

REF: LYMNS-260113-0340001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 12JAN26
ACTWGT: 70.44 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tom PlevaPOPCard
Tom PlevaPOPCard

1001 South Road

16026716610 X 25935
Socorro NM 87801 (US)
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9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8878 5026 8697

LYMNS-B01VF-004BM*1

LYMNS-B01VF-004BM * 1


